
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WALLA WALLA   WA  993620250

665 STINSON AVE
MORENO & NELSON CONSTRUCTION 

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100996CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

KRCI LLC HURST CONSTRUCTION LLC
125 SE MCGEE ST. 316 URBAN INDUSTRIAL WAY

EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802-9271
E WENATCHEE   WA  988025362 WENATCHEE   WA  988070990
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100343 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100461

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. -1.39 % 8.34 % 144.65 %

28,216.12 -396.41 31,000.00 2,387.47 70,000.00 41,387.4728,612.53

503.3100

2 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT 

13.4000 S.Y. 571.08 % 200.0000 166.67 % 675.0000 800.00 %

6,744.35 5,739.35 2,680.00 1,675.00 9,045.00 8,040.00

75.0000

1,005.00

165.1500

3 REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT 

33.6000 S.Y. 65.15 % 225.0000 125.00 % 425.0000 325.00 %

5,549.04 2,189.04 7,560.00 4,200.00 14,280.00 10,920.00

100.0000

3,360.00

24.1900

4 REMOVING PLASTIC LINE 

96.0000 L.F. 383.80 % 9.0000 80.00 % 5.7500 15.00 %

2,322.24 1,842.24 864.00 384.00 552.00 72.00

5.0000

480.00

6.6600

5 REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

592.0000 S.F. 11.00 % 8.0000 33.33 % 5.7500 -4.17 %

3,942.72 390.72 4,736.00 1,184.00 3,404.00 -148.00

6.0000

3,552.00

SURFACING

140.8100

6 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

74.0000 TON 40.81 % 200.0000 100.00 % 150.0000 50.00 %

10,419.94 3,019.94 14,800.00 7,400.00 11,100.00 3,700.00

100.0000

7,400.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

7 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

8 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

11.11 11.11 11.1111.11



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WALLA WALLA   WA  993620250

665 STINSON AVE
MORENO & NELSON CONSTRUCTION 

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100996CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

KRCI LLC HURST CONSTRUCTION LLC
125 SE MCGEE ST. 316 URBAN INDUSTRIAL WAY

EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802-9271
E WENATCHEE   WA  988025362 WENATCHEE   WA  988070990
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100343 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100461

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

HOT MIX ASPHALT

283.2800

9 COMMERCIAL HMA 

12.0000 TON -43.34 % 1,000.0000 100.00 % 1,200.0000 140.00 %

3,399.36 -2,600.64 12,000.00 6,000.00 14,400.00 8,400.00

500.0000

6,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

106.7700

10 ESC LEAD 

5.0000 DAY 6.77 % 150.0000 50.00 % 300.0000 200.00 %

533.85 33.85 750.00 250.00 1,500.00 1,000.00

100.0000

500.00

266.6200

11 INLET PROTECTION 

4.0000 EACH 166.62 % 87.0000 -13.00 % 190.0000 90.00 %

1,066.48 666.48 348.00 -52.00 760.00 360.00

100.0000

400.00

TRAFFIC

32.8000

12 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 

268.0000 L.F. -53.14 % 81.0000 15.71 % 88.0000 25.71 %

8,790.40 -9,969.60 21,708.00 2,948.00 23,584.00 4,824.00

70.0000

18,760.00

21.6800

13 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 

103.0000 L.F. -56.64 % 52.0000 4.00 % 85.0000 70.00 %

2,233.04 -2,916.96 5,356.00 206.00 8,755.00 3,605.00

50.0000

5,150.00

16.0200

14 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

592.0000 S.F. 33.50 % 11.0000 -8.33 % 9.0000 -25.00 %

9,483.84 2,379.84 6,512.00 -592.00 5,328.00 -1,776.00

12.0000

7,104.00

21.3500

15 PLASTIC STOP LINE 

96.0000 L.F. -14.60 % 16.0000 -36.00 % 12.0000 -52.00 %

2,049.60 -350.40 1,536.00 -864.00 1,152.00 -1,248.00

25.0000

2,400.00

16 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 

L.S. -0.65 % 14.06 % -4.69 %

63,583.24 -416.76 73,000.00 9,000.00 61,000.00 -3,000.0064,000.00

17 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -5.92 % -79.62 % -72.83 %

34,621.87 -2,178.13 7,500.00 -29,300.00 10,000.00 -26,800.0036,800.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WALLA WALLA   WA  993620250

665 STINSON AVE
MORENO & NELSON CONSTRUCTION 

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100996CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

KRCI LLC HURST CONSTRUCTION LLC
125 SE MCGEE ST. 316 URBAN INDUSTRIAL WAY

EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802-9271
E WENATCHEE   WA  988025362 WENATCHEE   WA  988070990
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100343 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100461

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

82.4100

18 FLAGGERS 

336.0000 HR  17.73 % 70.0000 0.00 % 40.0000 -42.86 %

27,689.76 4,169.76 23,520.00 0.00 13,440.00 -10,080.00

70.0000

23,520.00

1.0700

19 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 

900.0000 HR  -98.47 % 1.0000 -98.57 % 40.0000 -42.86 %

963.00 -62,037.00 900.00 -62,100.00 36,000.00 -27,000.00

70.0000

63,000.00

20 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 

L.S. -6.28 % -8.71 % -38.55 %

26,692.51 -1,787.49 26,000.00 -2,480.00 17,500.00 -10,980.0028,480.00

21 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 190.51 % 100.00 % 50.00 %

5,810.12 3,810.12 4,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.002,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

22 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. -77.63 % -70.00 % -10.00 %

2,236.83 -7,763.17 3,000.00 -7,000.00 9,000.00 -1,000.0010,000.00

23 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 

L.S. -67.90 % -50.00 % -81.25 %

2,567.82 -5,432.18 4,000.00 -4,000.00 1,500.00 -6,500.008,000.00

56.9600

24 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

138.1000 S.Y. -54.43 % 136.0000 8.80 % 240.0000 92.00 %

7,866.18 -9,396.32 18,781.60 1,519.10 33,144.00 15,881.50

125.0000

17,262.50

230.4400

25 PAVER STONE SIDEWALK

41.7000 S.Y. 15.22 % 620.0000 210.00 % 425.0000 112.50 %

9,609.35 1,269.35 25,854.00 17,514.00 17,722.50 9,382.50

200.0000

8,340.00

105.6300

26 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP

119.6000 S.Y. -57.75 % 140.0000 -44.00 % 270.0000 8.00 %

12,633.35 -17,266.65 16,744.00 -13,156.00 32,292.00 2,392.00

250.0000

29,900.00

49.3200

27 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE 

94.0000 S.F. 9.60 % 42.0000 -6.67 % 30.0000 -33.33 %

4,636.08 406.08 3,948.00 -282.00 2,820.00 -1,410.00

45.0000

4,230.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WALLA WALLA   WA  993620250

665 STINSON AVE
MORENO & NELSON CONSTRUCTION 

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100996CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

KRCI LLC HURST CONSTRUCTION LLC
125 SE MCGEE ST. 316 URBAN INDUSTRIAL WAY

EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802-9271
E WENATCHEE   WA  988025362 WENATCHEE   WA  988070990
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100343 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100461

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS

2,080.9500

28 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 

4.0000 EACH 177.46 % 600.0000 -20.00 % 900.0000 20.00 %

8,323.80 5,323.80 2,400.00 -600.00 3,600.00 600.00

750.0000

3,000.00

29 FORCE ACCOUNT LANDSCAPE REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00

30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00

31 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

32 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

33 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -7.35 % -50.00 % -60.00 %

926.46 -73.54 500.00 -500.00 400.00 -600.001,000.00

34 ELECTRONIC TICKETING SYSTEM

L.S. -95.73 % -90.00 % -70.00 %

213.54 -4,786.46 500.00 -4,500.00 1,500.00 -3,500.005,000.00

$295,138.00 -24.57% $322,510.71 -17.57% $408,791.61 4.48%$391,269.14CONTRACT TOTAL

$408,791.61$295,138.00 $322,510.71BASE TOTAL -24.57% -17.57% 4.48%$391,269.14



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WENATCHEE   WA  988073181
E. WENATCHEE 98802-8688
4801 CONTRACTORS DR
PIPKIN INC., DBA PIPKIN CONSTRUCTION

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100328CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 8.34 % -100.00 %

31,000.00 2,387.47 0.0028,612.53

250.0000

2 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT 

13.4000 S.Y. 233.33 % -100.00 %

3,350.00 2,345.00 0.00

75.0000

1,005.00

210.0000

3 REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT 

33.6000 S.Y. 110.00 % -100.00 %

7,056.00 3,696.00 0.00

100.0000

3,360.00

7.0000

4 REMOVING PLASTIC LINE 

96.0000 L.F. 40.00 % -100.00 %

672.00 192.00 0.00

5.0000

480.00

7.0000

5 REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

592.0000 S.F. 16.67 % -100.00 %

4,144.00 592.00 0.00

6.0000

3,552.00

SURFACING

35.0000

6 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

74.0000 TON -65.00 % -100.00 %

2,590.00 -4,810.00 0.00

100.0000

7,400.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

7 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

8 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

11.11 0.0011.11



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WENATCHEE   WA  988073181
E. WENATCHEE 98802-8688
4801 CONTRACTORS DR
PIPKIN INC., DBA PIPKIN CONSTRUCTION

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100328CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

HOT MIX ASPHALT

1,700.0000

9 COMMERCIAL HMA 

12.0000 TON 240.00 % -100.00 %

20,400.00 14,400.00 0.00

500.0000

6,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

200.0000

10 ESC LEAD 

5.0000 DAY 100.00 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 500.00 0.00

100.0000

500.00

200.0000

11 INLET PROTECTION 

4.0000 EACH 100.00 % -100.00 %

800.00 400.00 0.00

100.0000

400.00

TRAFFIC

137.0000

12 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER 

268.0000 L.F. 95.71 % -100.00 %

36,716.00 17,956.00 0.00

70.0000

18,760.00

40.0000

13 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB 

103.0000 L.F. -20.00 % -100.00 %

4,120.00 -1,030.00 0.00

50.0000

5,150.00

15.0000

14 PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE 

592.0000 S.F. 25.00 % -100.00 %

8,880.00 1,776.00 0.00

12.0000

7,104.00

30.0000

15 PLASTIC STOP LINE 

96.0000 L.F. 20.00 % -100.00 %

2,880.00 480.00 0.00

25.0000

2,400.00

16 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 

L.S. 50.00 % -100.00 %

96,000.00 32,000.00 0.0064,000.00

17 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -82.34 % -100.00 %

6,500.00 -30,300.00 0.0036,800.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WENATCHEE   WA  988073181
E. WENATCHEE 98802-8688
4801 CONTRACTORS DR
PIPKIN INC., DBA PIPKIN CONSTRUCTION

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100328CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

60.0000

18 FLAGGERS 

336.0000 HR  -14.29 % -100.00 %

20,160.00 -3,360.00 0.00

70.0000

23,520.00

68.0000

19 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 

900.0000 HR  -2.86 % -100.00 %

61,200.00 -1,800.00 0.00

70.0000

63,000.00

20 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 

L.S. -38.20 % -100.00 %

17,600.00 -10,880.00 0.0028,480.00

21 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 25.00 % -100.00 %

2,500.00 500.00 0.002,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

22 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. 10.00 % -100.00 %

11,000.00 1,000.00 0.0010,000.00

23 ADA FEATURES SURVEYING 

L.S. -67.50 % -100.00 %

2,600.00 -5,400.00 0.008,000.00

210.0000

24 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

138.1000 S.Y. 68.00 % -100.00 %

29,001.00 11,738.50 0.00

125.0000

17,262.50

500.0000

25 PAVER STONE SIDEWALK

41.7000 S.Y. 150.00 % -100.00 %

20,850.00 12,510.00 0.00

200.0000

8,340.00

300.0000

26 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP

119.6000 S.Y. 20.00 % -100.00 %

35,880.00 5,980.00 0.00

250.0000

29,900.00

32.0000

27 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE 

94.0000 S.F. -28.89 % -100.00 %

3,008.00 -1,222.00 0.00

45.0000

4,230.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :21B001 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 13 2021 
CONTRACT NO :009633 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jan 21 2021 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5969

HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

NINTH STREET
CURB RAMP UPGRADES
21B001

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

11/24/2020
13:00

DOT_RGGB01

NHPE-0002(862)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

WENATCHEE   WA  988073181
E. WENATCHEE 98802-8688
4801 CONTRACTORS DR
PIPKIN INC., DBA PIPKIN CONSTRUCTION

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100328CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS

800.0000

28 ADJUST CATCH BASIN 

4.0000 EACH 6.67 % -100.00 %

3,200.00 200.00 0.00

750.0000

3,000.00

29 FORCE ACCOUNT LANDSCAPE REPAIR

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 0.002,000.00

30 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00

31 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

32 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

33 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.00

34 ELECTRONIC TICKETING SYSTEM

L.S. -40.00 % -100.00 %

3,000.00 -2,000.00 0.005,000.00

$439,120.11 12.23% $0.00
4TH BIDDER REJECTED 

$391,269.14CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$439,120.11BASE TOTAL 12.23%$391,269.14

4TH BIDDER REJECTED


